Wirefield Limited Unit 1, Matrix Park, Talbot Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 5AP
T: 0844 847 5100    F: 0844 847 5101    www.wirefield.co.uk    sales@wirefield.co.uk
All dimensions shown are in millimetres
7
PELAGUS LED
•	 This High Bay luminaire is manufactured with high quality
and durable materials for use in commercial and industrial
applications giving a ‘fit and forget’ service life.
•	 Energy saving of up to 70% with zero maintenance and without
compromise on brightness or light quality.
•	 High output and energy efficient Philips LED’s. The chips are
covered by professional polycarbonate covers for protection
and safety.
•	 Meanwell high quality LED driver.
•	 The mounting system allows for easy and fast installation.
Code	 Description	 Watt
OHBLED40	 Die cast aluminium body, 3800 lm - LED 	 40
OHBLED80	 Die cast aluminium body, 7600 lm - LED	 80
OHBLED120	 Die cast aluminium body, 11400 lm - LED	 120
OHBLED160	 Die cast aluminium body, 15200 lm - LED 	 160
OHBLED200	 Die cast aluminium body, 19000 lm - LED 	 200
OHBLED240	 Die cast aluminium body, 22800 lm - LED 	 240
OHBLED240 240W LED
Energy and maintenance savings are based on 18
hour a day, 7 day a week operation against discharge
low bay fittings.